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Alicia Harlow

Regional AvonWheatbelt

alicia.harlow@playgroupwa.com.auJenny Smith

Peel LGA

Mandurah

Waroona

Boddington

Murray

Great Southern
Regional

jennifer.smith@playgroupwa.com.au

Cockburn
Fremantle
East Fremantle
Kwinana
Melville
Serpentine/Jarradale

SouthWest Metro LGA

Lisa Ruecroft

NorthMetro LGA

Wanneroo
Joondalup

lisa.ruecroft@playgroupwa.com.au

Kiara Jones

Regional Midwest

kiara.jones@playgroupwa.com.au

Michelle Roberts
michelle.roberts@playgroupwa.com.au

Central Metro LGA
Cambridge
Claremont
Cottesloe
Mosman Park
Nedlands
Peppermint Grove
Perth
Subiaco
Vincent

Pilbara
Wheatbelt Central East
Gascoyne

Regional

North East Metro LGA
Bassendean
Bayswater
Swan

NorthMetro LGA
Stirling

Regional

Kimberley

Christmas Island
& Cocos Island
Goldfield-Esperance

Central MidlandsWheatbelt
CoastWheatbelt Central

Amy Varis
amy.varis@playgroupwa.com.au

Mundaring
North East Metro LGA

Armadale
Belmont
Canning
Gosnells
Kalamunda
South Perth
Victoria Park

South East Metro LGA

Caitlin (CJ) Aston
caitlin.aston@playgroupwa.com.au

Regional
South West
Wheatbelt South


